

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8728/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2012 in CA No.52/2012,  
WP No.1404/2012, LPA No.4914/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JADHAV MAHADEV NIVRUTI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANAJIT PRABHAKAR BANNE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2012      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :            HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
                      HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
                      HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.    Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr.    K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Dev Dutt Kamat, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Gaurav Agrawal, AOR  
                                  Mr.    Shankar Narayanan, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.  
                                  Ms.    Priyanka Telang, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
No.1                        Mr.    Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Vinod Bobde, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Ravi Kadam, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Shrinivas Patwardhan, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Raturaj Pawar, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR  
                                  Mr.    Jayant Bhatt, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Sarvpreet Singh, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    S.K. Jain, Adv.

For R-5                    Mr.    Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Luis Shah, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Prashant Kumar, AOR

For State of              Mr.    Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Maharashtra              Ms.    Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be listed tomorrow (01.05.2012).

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar