

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8728/2012

JADHAV MAHADEV NIVRUTI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANAJIT PRABHAKAR BANNE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 18/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, A.O.R.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR
Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Tuesday i.e. on 22.05.2012.

(A.D.Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master